
CONTENTS OF VOLUME XXVIII. 

ARTICLES AND AUTHORS. 

PAGE 

Alexander, Hartley B. Plato's Conception of the Cosmos ............... 1 
Atomism, The Philosophy of Logical. By Bertrand Russell ............ 495 
Bateman, H. The Genesis of an Electro-Magnetic Field ................ 586 
Berkeley's Logic of Mathematics. By G. A. Johnston.. ... ... ... ... .... 25 
Biologist's Religion, A. By Walter Sonneberg ......................... 567 
Body and Mind. By C. D. Broad ..................................... 234 
Broad, C. D. Body and Mind ........................................ 234 
Carus, Paul. In Reply to Dualistic Conceptions of Mind, 259.-Suggestions 

for a New Logic. Dr. Mercier's Logical V/ork, 302. 
Child, ]. M. Critical Notes on K. 1. Gerhardt's "Leihniz and Pascal" ." 550 
Christian Theophagy: An Historical Sketch. By Preserved Smith .. '" .. 161 
Conceptions of the History of Philosophy, The. By Victor Delbos ....... 394 
Construction of Magic Squares and Cubes with Prime Numbers, General 

Notes on the. By Harry A. Sayles .............................. 141 
Cosmos, Plato's Conception of the. By Hartley B. Alexander. . . .. . .. ... . 1 
Dclbos, Victor. The Conceptions of the History of Philosophy .......... 394 
Drake, Durant. An Empirical View of the Trinity ..................... 135 
Dualism, Monism and. By Ernst Jonson .... , ......................... 624 
Dualistic Conceptions of :i\lind, In Reply to. By Paul Carus ............ 259 
Edmunds, Albert J. The Washington Manuscript and the Resurrection in 

Mark .......................................................... 528 
Electro-Magnetic Field, The Genesis of an. By H. Bateman ........... 586 
Empirical View of the Trinity,An. By Durant Drake ................. 135 
Galileo and Newton. By Philip E. B. Jourdain ........................ 629 
Genesis of an Electro-Magnetic Field, The. By H. Bateman .... '" .... 586 
Gerhardt, Karl Immanuel. Leibniz and Pascal ......................... 530 
Heaton, Charles. A Philosophical Litterateur .................... '" ... 608 
Hirshberg, L. K. Things Are not Always what they Seem ............. 456 
Hyde, 'Walter \Voodburn. The Two-Hundredth Annkersary of the Birth 

of Winckelmann . .............................................. 76 
Hyslop, James. H. Predicaments in Philosophy ....................... 352 
Imagination, Servant or Master (Poem). By C. L. Marsh.............. 68 
Infinity as Method. By Henry Lanz .................................. 46 

182626 



tv THE MONIST. 

PAGE 

Johnston, G. A. Berkeley's Logic of Mathematics ..................... 25 
Jonson, Ernst. lv10nism and Dualism .................................. 624 
Jourdain, Philip E. B. Galileo and Newton ............................ 629 
Lane, Charles Alva. Wheeler's Hundredth-Century Philosophy ......... 481 
Lanz, Henry. Infinity as :\ T ethod ....................................... 46 
Lawrence, Edward. Prayer. Its Origin, Meaning, and Ethical Significance. 410 
Leibniz and Pascal. By Karl Immanuel Gerhardt ...................... 530 
Lindsay, James. Rationalism and Voluntarism ........................ 433 
Logic in Numbers. By Chas. P. R. l\Iacaulay .......................... 472 
Logic of Mathematics, Berkeley's. By G. A. Johnston.. ... ... .. . .. . .... 25 
Logic, On the Construction of aNon-Aristotelian. By Hcnry Bradford 

Smith . . ....................................................... 465 
Logic, Recent Work in Mathematical. By Dorothy :\Iaud \Vrinch ....... 620 
Logic, Suggestions for a New. Dr. Mercier's Logical Work. By Paul 

Carus .......................................................... 302 
Logical Atomism, The Philosophy of. By Bertrand Russell ............ 495 
Lucretius Returns. A Philosophical Poem. By George Seibel ........... 282 
Macaulay, Chas. P. R. Logic in Numbers ........... '" ......... '" .... 472 
Magic Squares and Cubes with Prime l\u11lbers, General Notes on the 

Construction of. By Harry A. Sayles ........................... 141 
Marsh, C. L. Imagination, Servant or Master (Poem) ................. 68 
Marsh, C. L The Super-Sonl (Poem) ................................ 73 
Mathematical Logic, Recent Work in. By Dorothy Maud \V rinch ....... 620 
Mathematics, Berkeley's Logic of. By G. A. J 0l1n5ton .................. 25 
Mercier's Logical \Vork, Dr. Suggestions for a New Logic. By Pan I Carus 302 
Mills, Lawrence Heyworth. Obituary ................................. 314 
Mind, Body and. By C. D. Broad ...................... , ............ " 234 
Mind, In Reply.to Dualistic Conceptions of. By Panl CarL1s ............ 259 
Mind, the Creator of Matter. By L. L. Pimenoff ...................... 209 
Minkowski, Hermann. Time and Space ............................... 288 
Monism anci Dualism. By Ernst Jonson ............................... 624 
Mors 'Mortis. By William Benjamin Smith ........................... 321 
Muscio, Bernard. The ivIechanical Explanation of Religion ............. 123 
N cwton, Galileo and. By Philip E. B. J onrdain ........................ 629 
Pascal, Leibniz and. By Karl Immanuel Gerhardt .................... " 530 
Philosophical Litterateur, A. By Charles Heaton ........................ 608 
Philosophy? Is There an Intellectual Content in. By James G. Townsend. 597 
Philosophy, Predicaments in. By James H. Hyslop .. '" ........... , .... 352 
Philosophy, The Conceptions of the History of. By Victor Delbos ...... 394 
Philosophy of Logicztl Atomism, The. By Bertrand Russell ............. 495 
Pimenoff, L. L. Mind, the Creator of Nlatter .......................... 209 
Plato's Conception of the Cosmos. By Hartley B. Alexander.. ... . . . ... . 1 
Pragmatic Issue, A Psychological View of the. By Theodore Schroeder. 273 
Prayer. Its Origin, Meaning, and Ethical Significance. By Edward Law-

rence . . ........................................................ 410 
Predicaments in Philosophy. By James H. Hyslop ..................... 352 
Probability, On the Conception of. By H. M. \Vestergaard .............. 613 
Psychological View of the Pragmatic Issue, A. By Theoclore Schroeder . 273 
Rationalism and Voluntarism. By James Lindsay ...................... 433 



CONTENTS OF VOLUME XXVIII. V 

PAGE 

Religion, A Biologist's. By Walter Sonneberg ......................... 567 
Religion, The Mechanical Explanation of. By Bernard Muscio ......... 123 
Resurrection in Mark, The vVashington .Manuscript and the.. By Albert 

]. Edmund, . . ................................................. 528 
Rignano, Eugenio. The School of To-Morrow ........................ 379 
Russell, Bertrand. The Philosophy of Logical Atomism ............... 495 
Sayles, Harry A. General Notes on the Construction of Nlagic Squares 

and Cubes with Prime Numbers ................................. 141 
School of To-j\Iorrow, The. By Engenio Rignano ..................... 379 
Schroeder, Theodore. A Psychological View of the Pragmatic Issue .... 273 
Seibel, George. Lucretius Returns. A Philosophical Poem .............. 282 
Smith, Henry Bradford. On the Construction of a Non-Aristotelian Logic. 465 
Smith, Preserved. Christian Theophagy: An Historical Sketch ......... 161 
Smith, William Benj amino l\iT ors Mortis ................................ 321 
SOlll1cberg, ·Walter. A Biologist's Religion ............................ 567 
Suggc'lions for a New Logic. Dr. :vlercier's Logical VVork. By Paul 

Carns .......................................................... 302 
Super-Soul, The (Poem). By C. L. Marsh ............................ 73 
Theophagy, Christian: An Historical Sketch. By Presened Smith ...... 161 
Things Are not Always what they Seem. By L. K. Hirshberg ......... 456 
Time and Space. By Hermann NIinkowski ............................ 288 
Townsend, James G. Is There an Intellectual Content in Philosophy? .. 597 
Trinity, An Empirical View of the. By Durant Drake .................. 135 
VoluJltarism, Rationalism and. By James LincklY ...................... 433 
vVashington Manuscript and the Resurrection in Mark, The. By Albert 

]. Edmunds . . .................................................. 528 
vVells, vYesley Raymond. The Fallacy in H. G. Wells\ "New Religion" .. 604 
\oVells's "New Religion," The Fallacy ill H. G. By Wesley Raymond Wells 604 
Westergaard, H. 11. On the Conception of Probability ................. 613 
vVheeler's Hundredth-Centl1ry Philosophy. By Charles Alva Lme ...... 481 
vVincke1mann, The Two-Hundredth Anniversary of the Birth of. By Wal-

ter Woodburn Hyde ............................................ 76 
\Vrinch, Dorothy Jl.Iaud. Recent Work in Mathematical Logic .......... 620 

BOOK REVIEWS AND NOTES. 

PAGE 

Durkheim, Emile. The Elementary Forms of the Religious Life 158 
Elliot, Hugh. Herbert Spencer ........................................ 638 
Harris, Rende!. The Ascent of Olympus ............................... 640 
Jaini. Jagmanderlal. Outlines of Jainism .............................. 320 
Lindsay, J ames. A Philosophical System of Theistic Idealism ........... 639 
McQueen, E. Neil. The Distrihution of Attention ..................... 636 
Men, John Theodore. Religion and Science ........................... 319 
Scicnce Progress . ............................................... 479, 633 
Scientia . ............................................................. 480 
vVundt, Wilhelm. Elements of Folk-Psychology ....................... 159 


